Home Team 02801
Scoresheet for Team: 02801 Tinderman Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 10/16 On 07/20/2021 At 06:00 PM Youtaro Ohno

Yousuke Onodera

Division: Collage Spring 2021 Session Yuya Tanaka

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 46 44 54 31 69 56
Total: 450 457 378 417 461 537

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02801 Tinderman Team: 02805 Than Q

Host Location: Sansui Honten Host Location: Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 8 10944 Horiuchi, Nao * 6 7 10958 Hakoi, Masahiro
*4 5 10954 Sato, Kotone *9 6 09937 Ohno, Youtaro
*1 4 11865 Kawada, Mayu * 3 5 10968 Takanashi, Ai
* 8 5 10949 Lawsirirat, Poon Boon * 3 3 11556 Mitsushima, Kazuma
* 5 5 10364 Suetsuna, Akihito * 2 7 11202  Kurinami, Kotoko
* 3 7 12172 Sekine, Ryota *4 5 11860  Tsujiki, Kaisei
*2 6 12173 Yeo, Swe Hou *3 6 11861 Mizoguchi, Kouki
* 2 5 10945 Shiota, Nina * 2 6 12186 Yoshihara, Kyou

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02802) Kyun Dess On 7/27/2021 At Sansui Honten



Visiting Team 02805
Scoresheet for Team: 02805 Than Q Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 10/16 On 07/20/2021 At 06:00 PM Youtaro Ohno

Yousuke Onodera

Division: Collage Spring 2021 Session Yuya Tanaka

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 46 44 54 31 69 56
Total: 450 457 378 417 461 537

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02801 Tinderman Team: 02805 Than Q

Host Location: Sansui Honten Host Location: Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 8 10944 Horiuchi, Nao * 6 7 10958 Hakoi, Masahiro
*4 5 10954 Sato, Kotone *9 6 09937 Ohno, Youtaro
*1 4 11865 Kawada, Mayu * 3 5 10968 Takanashi, Ai
* 8 5 10949 Lawsirirat, Poon Boon * 3 3 11556 Mitsushima, Kazuma
* 5 5 10364 Suetsuna, Akihito * 2 7 11202  Kurinami, Kotoko
* 3 7 12172 Sekine, Ryota *4 5 11860  Tsujiki, Kaisei
*2 6 12173 Yeo, Swe Hou *3 6 11861 Mizoguchi, Kouki
* 2 5 10945 Shiota, Nina * 2 6 12186 Yoshihara, Kyou

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02806) Samesame Jigoku On 7/27/2021 At Sansui Honten



Home Team 02803
Scoresheet for Team: 02803 doyukai delta Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 10/16 On 07/20/2021 At 06:00 PM Youtaro Ohno

Yousuke Onodera

Division: Collage Spring 2021 Session Yuya Tanaka

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 46 44 54 31 69 56
Total: 450 457 378 417 461 537

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02803 doyukai delta Team: 02802 Kyun Dess
Host Location: Sansui Honten Host Location: Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 7 09373 Kotani, Tatsuki * 7 5 10952 Peralta, Sien Reeve O.
* 3 7 10709 Okamoto, Noriko *6 8 10939 Aibe, Tasuku
* 7 5 12179 Yamashita, Ayumu *3 7 10955 Yamamoto, Yuji
* 3 7 12180 Higashimoto, Kaito * 3 4 12175 Ueta, Yusuke
* 2 4 12181 Sawazaki, Haruka *3 6 12177 Sato, Raito
* 3 3 12182 Nakamura, Yuki *2 4 12178  Yajima, Koki
* 2 6 12183 Seki, Yoshitaka * 5 3 10953 i, Yihang
* 3 6 11296 Tamano, Shimon * 3 3 12336 Kamimura, Kenta
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02804) Fukumaru On 7/27/2021 At Sansui Honten



Visiting Team 02802
Scoresheet for Team: 02802 Kyun Dess Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 10/16 On 07/20/2021 At 06:00 PM Youtaro Ohno

Yousuke Onodera

Division: Collage Spring 2021 Session Yuya Tanaka

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 46 44 54 31 69 56
Total: 450 457 378 417 461 537

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02803 doyukai delta Team: 02802 Kyun Dess
Host Location: Sansui Honten Host Location: Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 7 09373 Kotani, Tatsuki * 7 5 10952 Peralta, Sien Reeve O.
* 3 7 10709 Okamoto, Noriko *6 8 10939 Aibe, Tasuku
* 7 5 12179 Yamashita, Ayumu *3 7 10955 Yamamoto, Yuji
* 3 7 12180 Higashimoto, Kaito * 3 4 12175 Ueta, Yusuke
* 2 4 12181 Sawazaki, Haruka *3 6 12177 Sato, Raito
* 3 3 12182 Nakamura, Yuki *2 4 12178  Yajima, Koki
* 2 6 12183 Seki, Yoshitaka * 5 3 10953 i, Yihang
* 3 6 11296 Tamano, Shimon * 3 3 12336 Kamimura, Kenta
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02801) Tinderman On 7/27/2021 At Sansui Honten



Scoresheet for Team: 02806 Samesame Jigoku
For Week Number: 10/16 On 07/20/2021 At 06:00 PM

Division: Collage Spring 2021 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 46 44 54 31 69 56

Total: 450 457 378 417 461 537

Home Team

Team: 02806 Samesame Jigoku

Host Location: Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name
* 7 3 10708 Onodera, Yousuke * 8
*6 6 09916 Momoi, Masashi * 7
* 3 7 10960 Chuma, Anna * 5
* 3 4 07835 Saito, Mana * 3
* 4 8 12187 Sekino, Takumi * 3
* 2 6 12188 Kasai, Kyoka * 5
* 8 8 10942 Tani, Kiyoyuki * 4
* 3 3 12315 Hongo, Rei * 1

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

~N o100 o0 OO D

Visiting Team

Team: 02804 Fukumaru
Host Location:

10941
09931
10934
10940
11295
11294
11867
12185

Home Team 02806

Division Rep(s):
Youtaro Ohno
Yousuke Onodera
Yuya Tanaka

Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name

Tanaka, Yuya
Nagasawa, Yu
Ichise, Yoshitomo
Fukushima, Ayumi
Kondo, Yuta
Tajima, Satoaki
Ito, Tetsunoshin
Machiya, Risa

(02805) Than Q On 7/27/2021 At Sansui Honten



Visiting Team 02804
Scoresheet for Team: 02804 Fukumaru Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 10/16 On 07/20/2021 At 06:00 PM Youtaro Ohno

Yousuke Onodera

Division: Collage Spring 2021 Session Yuya Tanaka

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 46 44 54 31 69 56
Total: 450 457 378 417 461 537

Home Team

Team: 02806 Samesame Jigoku
Host Location: Sansui Honten

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 02804 Fukumaru

Host Location: Sansui Honten
SL MP Player # Name

* 7 3 10708 Onodera, Yousuke *8 4 10941 Tanaka, Yuya
*6 6 09916 Momoi, Masashi *7 6 09931 Nagasawa, Yu
* 3 7 10960 Chuma, Anna *5 5 10934 Ichise, Yoshitomo
* 3 4 07835 Saito, Mana *3 4 10940 Fukushima, Ayumi
* 4 8 12187 Sekino, Takumi *3 6 11295 Kondo, Yuta
* 2 6 12188 Kasai, Kyoka *5 8 11294 Tajima, Satoaki
* 8 8 10942 Tani, Kiyoyuki *4 5 11867 lIto, Tetsunoshin
* 3 3 12315 Hongo, Rei *1 7 12185 Machiya, Risa

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02803) doyukai delta On 7/27/2021 At Sansui Honten



